Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
D-420L-FS 4U 20 Slots Industrial PC Rackmount Chassis
Front-mounted ATX Power Supply
• Patented Aluminum Front Panel with Locks
• 20 Slot Backplane
• Power and Alarm Reset Switch

Optional Accessories
Category Model
Ordering Information
Model Description
Compatible Power
PSU Model Description
D-420L-FS
TC-500PD3 500W PS3 Size ATX12VD-420L-FS D-420L-FS with Black Bezel
Drive Cage BPN Trayless Drive Cage Series
BPU Tray Drive Cage Series
FANS DD-FAN80
Sliding Rail Kit TC-RAIL Series Sliding Rail Kit
D-420L-FS-BLUE D-420L-FS with Blue Bezel
D-420L-FS-RED D-420L-FS with Red Bezel
D-420L-FS-SILVER D-420L-FS with Silver Bezel